
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Lower Campus Paving, #3910

Engineer:  Talisman Civil Consultants  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: $289,917

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $319,427

Contractor:  (Contractor's Name) Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $1,444,512

Total Change Order amount:

Final construction contract amount: $1,569,802

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 8.7%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 7/27/2018

Final Completion: 1/17/2020

 Amount 

1 $2,745

2 $44,275

3 $8,460

4 $26,991

5 -$483

6 $31,713

7 $11,590

$125,290Total Change Order Amount:  

Supply and install geo textile fabric on excavated subgrade

Additional potholing and excavation and credits for storage bins

Additional excavation, concrete and asphalt work

Additional base course and concrete cement

Supply and installation of a new gas line

Modify 10-inch water line to loop under new storm drain pipe

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Site drainage improvements and parking lot pavement for the Lower Campus.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Marcelo Anglade

Description

Potholing to find a gas leak

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

New Asphalt at North Gate
Looking west towards North Canal 

Bridge

New aggregate storage bins

New Asphalt at Vehicle Storage 
Building

Final Completion Report - 2


